$350.00 each
$300.00 each
$250.00 each
$200.00 each
$150.00 each
$150.00 each
$100.00 each
$100.00 each
$100.00 each
$100.00 each

Torrey Pines Flight
Augusta Flight

Royal Birkdale Flight
Oakland Hills Flight
Pebble Beach Flight

Olympic Flight

Congressional Flight

Oakmont Flight
Glen Abbey Flight
Bethpage Flight
Cherry Hills Flight

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

2008 Men'’s Invitational

7

4

63
34
22
48
45
32
61
13

Final Results

Fred Hearn — John Stripe

Carl Kistle — Dan Kistle

Doc Waslohn — Ron Waslohn
Kirk Thornhill — Glenn Evans
Steve Ikard — Bill Ikard

Glen Terry — Tom Shipsey
Matt Gonsalves — Kirk Watson
Jim Rowe — Zach Rowe

Mike Moreno — Kelly Jay
Brad Ritch — Peter Heath

Flight Winners
John Lipsey — Ian Lillibridge
Mark Van Pelt — Randy Gregson
Brad Ritch — Peter Heath

Steve Ikard — Bill Ikard

Trey Curtola — Terry Curtola
Kirk Thornhill — Glenn Evans
Chris Caughman — Scott Rebuck
Glen Terry — Tom Shipsey

Bob Dias — Matt Pebley

Greg Silva — Bill Gutierrez
Doc Waslohn — Ron Waslohn

Closest to the Hole Prizes

Thursday Evening #11 — 150 yards

lst
2nd
3rd

Jim Ireland 3’ 6”
Eric Lillibridge 6° 3”
Kirk Thornhill 6’ 4”

Jeramy McAlister

$285
$170
$115

Putting Contest Winner

$1375.00

$175.00 each
$175.00 each
$175.00 each
$175.00 each
$175.00 each
$175.00 each
$175.00 each
$175.00 each
$175.00 each
$175.00 each
$175.00 each



