

**2008 Men's Invitational
Final Results**

1st	\$350.00 each	Team 7	Fred Hearn – John Stripe
2nd	\$300.00 each	Team 4	Carl Kistle – Dan Kistle
3rd	\$250.00 each	Team 63	Doc Waslohn – Ron Waslohn
4th	\$200.00 each	Team 34	Kirk Thornhill – Glenn Evans
5th	\$150.00 each	Team 22	Steve Ikard – Bill Ikard
5th	\$150.00 each	Team 48	Glen Terry – Tom Shipsey
7th	\$100.00 each	Team 45	Matt Gonsalves – Kirk Watson
7th	\$100.00 each	Team 32	Jim Rowe – Zach Rowe
7th	\$100.00 each	Team 61	Mike Moreno – Kelly Jay
7th	\$100.00 each	Team 13	Brad Ritch – Peter Heath

Flight Winners

Torrey Pines Flight	John Lipsey – Ian Lillibridge	\$175.00 each
Augusta Flight	Mark Van Pelt – Randy Gregson	\$175.00 each
Royal Birkdale Flight	Brad Ritch – Peter Heath	\$175.00 each
Oakland Hills Flight	Steve Ikard – Bill Ikard	\$175.00 each
Pebble Beach Flight	Trey Curtola – Terry Curtola	\$175.00 each
Olympic Flight	Kirk Thornhill – Glenn Evans	\$175.00 each
Congressional Flight	Chris Caughman – Scott Rebuck	\$175.00 each
Oakmont Flight	Glen Terry – Tom Shipsey	\$175.00 each
Glen Abbey Flight	Bob Dias – Matt Pebley	\$175.00 each
Bethpage Flight	Greg Silva – Bill Gutierrez	\$175.00 each
Cherry Hills Flight	Doc Waslohn – Ron Waslohn	\$175.00 each

Closest to the Hole Prizes

Thursday Evening #11 – 150 yards

1st	Jim Ireland 3' 6"	\$285
2nd	Eric Lillibridge 6' 3"	\$170
3rd	Kirk Thornhill 6' 4"	\$115

Putting Contest Winner

Jeremy McAlister **\$1375.00**